VSP Discounts

On top of your Vision Rider benefits

You can receive discounts at participating VSP providers for:

* 20% off comprehensive WellVision Exam®
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* 20% off unlimited complete pairs of prescription glasses and non-prescription sunglasses

* 20% off lens options

« 15% off contact lens exam, excluding materials

(discounts valid through any VSP Preferred Provider within 12 months of the last covered
eye exam)

« Up to $100 in mail-in savings on eligible Bausch & Lomb contacts and up to $125 on

eligible Acuvue contacts

« Up to 20% oft laser surgery, including PRK, LASIK and Custom LASIK!

Here's an example of the benefits you could collect (based on average costs) if you had an eye exam for
the next three years and get a new pair or glasses the first year, ordered a 12-month supply of contacts
the second year, and got a different pair of glasses the third year:

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Eye Exam

Eyeglass Frames
(with single vision lens)

Year 1 Benefit Totals

Eye Exam
Contact Lens Fitting Exam

Contact Lens?
(12-month supply of Acuvue contacts)

Year 2 Benefit Totals

Eye Exam

Eyeglass Frames
(with single vision lens)

Year 3 Benefit Totals

Total After 3 Years

Average
Charge

$154.29
$280.49

$154.29
$50
$250

$154.29
$280.49

Vision Benefit
Rider
Can Pay

$50
$50

$100

$50

$100

$150

$50
$150

$200

$450

All discounts are subject to change. See your Rider for all the coverage details.
1 Custom LASIK discounts only available using wavefront technology with the microkeratome surgical device. Other LASIK procedures
may be performed at an additional cost to the member. Laser VisionCare discounts are only available from VSP contracted facilities.

2 Mail-in savings.
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VSP
Discount

$30.86
$56.10

$86.96

$30.86
$7.50
$1252

$163.36

$30.86
$56.10

$86.96

$337.28

Total Vision Rider
Benefits
Plus Discount

$80.86
$106.10

$186.96

$80.86
$7.50
$225

$313.36

$80.86
$206.10

$286.96

§$787.28
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