VSP Discounts

On top of your Vision Rider benefits



You can receive discounts at participating VSP providers for:

- 20% off comprehensive WellVision Exam®
- 20% off unlimited complete pairs of prescription glasses and non-prescription sunglasses (discounts valid through any VSP Preferred Provider within 12 months of the last covered eye exam)
- 20% off lens options
- 15% off contact lens exam, excluding materials
- **Up to \$100** in mail-in savings on eligible Bausch & Lomb contacts and **up to \$125** on eligible Acuvue contacts
- Up to 20% off laser surgery, including PRK, LASIK and Custom LASIK¹

Here's an example of the benefits you could collect (based on average costs) if you had an eye exam for the next three years and get a new pair or glasses the first year, ordered a 12-month supply of contacts the second year, and got a different pair of glasses the third year:

		Average Charge	Vision Benefit Rider Can Pay	VSP Discount	Total Vision Rider Benefits Plus Discount
	Eye Exam	\$154.29	\$50	\$30.86	\$80.86
Year 1	Eyeglass Frames (with single vision lens)	\$280.49	\$50	\$56.10	\$106.10
	Year 1 Benefit Totals	-	\$100	\$86.96	\$186.96
Year 2	Eye Exam	\$154.29	\$50	\$30.86	\$80.86
	Contact Lens Fitting Exam	\$50	-	\$7.50	\$7.50
	Contact Lens ² (12-month supply of Acuvue contacts)	\$250	\$100	\$125²	\$225
	Year 2 Benefit Totals	-	\$150	\$163.36	\$313.36
Year 3	Eye Exam	\$154.29	\$50	\$30.86	\$80.86
	Eyeglass Frames (with single vision lens)	\$280.49	\$150	\$56.10	\$206.10
	Year 3 Benefit Totals	-	\$200	\$86.96	\$286.96
	Total After 3 Years	-	\$450	\$337.28	\$787.28

All discounts are subject to change. See your Rider for all the coverage details.

2 Mail-in savings.

¹ Custom LASIK discounts only available using wavefront technology with the microkeratome surgical device. Other LASIK procedures may be performed at an additional cost to the member. Laser VisionCare discounts are only available from VSP contracted facilities.